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First Name Last Name Instructor ID Email Address Discipline
Abigail Duffield 5221074897 abigailcarter46@gmail.com BLS/Heartsaver
Andrea Gelvin 2060007661 agelvin@gci.net BLS/Heartsaver
Ariana Graf 2160430410 arianavgraf@gmail.com BLS/Heartsaver
Brad Paulson 23070078547 fireguy402@yahoo.com BLS/Heartsaver (IREMSC Employee)
Carrie Given 7160488136 carrie.given@galenanet.com BLS/Heartsaver
Dwayne Eager 1231120933 eagerdwayne@gmail.com BLS/Heartsaver
Emery Johnson 12190838777 emeryejohnson@gmail.com BLS/Heartsaver
Faith Walsh 3070272111 mccallwalsh99@netscape.net ACLS/BLS/Heartsaver
Genevieve Curry 24026863360 curry.genevieve17@gmail.com ACLS/BLS/Heartsaver (IREMSC Employee)
Gordon Hill 1070255849 grhill@gci.net ACLS/BLS/Heartsaver/PALS/PEARS
Gregory Taylor 9221098405 gltaylor4@alaska.edu BLS/Heartsaver/PALS/PEARS
Jenny Brown 12150388145 arcticworks725@gmail.com BLS/Heartsaver
Joshua Navarro 10210996017 jnavarro@esterfire.org BLS/Heartsaver
Lezelda Fiebig 2112303109 akfiebz@gmail.com ACLS/BLS/Heartsaver/PALS/PEARS
Megan Scoles 23092360735 megan.mpl@hotmail.com BLS/Heartsaver
Wilma Vinton 10200899277 wlvinton@gmail.com ACLS EP/BLS/Heartsaver/PALS/PEARS


